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Mobile Light Tower
MS2000-KDC

1 Standards & Conditions

Design Standards

Design Conditions

Painting Process

2 General Features

3 Equipment

Light Tower Fuel Consumption

( )

( )

：

：



Engine

Alternator

PLC-805 ontrol System



4 Luminaire

Out-line:

Luminaire Data：

Item

Rated power

Rated luminous flux

Luminaire efficiency

Upper luminous flux ratio 

Center light intensity

Peak light intensity position

Luminous flux of lamps and lanterns

Lower luminous flux ratio

Lamp luminous efficiency rating

Peak light intensity

Description

500W

54661.8 lm

100%

1%

60740.43 cd

H0 V5

54661.8 lm

99%

110.59

60892.13 cd

Luminous emittance 1:



5 Overall Dimension
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Ref. Description

Control cabinet

6 Control System

Control module
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